K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF E.N.T
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME SEPTEMBER- 2016

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

02.09.2016 | Friday Seminar-physiology of Dr. Karthika Dr. Sathya .P
hearing

06.09.2016 | Tuesday Journal Dr. Yatish Kumar | Dr. Sudhir

07.09.2016 | Wednesday | Case presentation-CSOM AAD | Dr. Shashi kumar | Dr Mohan Appji

09.09.2016 | Friday Seminar-Physiology of Dr.. Karthika Dr. Sathya. P
equilibrium

13.09.2016 | Tuesday JOURNAL Dr. Shashi kumar | Dr. Ravishankar

14.09.2016 | Wednesday | Case presentation-b/I Dr. Karthika Dr. Sudhir
ethmoidal polyp

16.09.2016 | Friday Seminar- allergic rhinitis Dr. Shashi Kumar | Dr Mohan Appaji

20.09.2016 | Tuesday Case presention-MNG Dr. Karthika Dr. Sathya. P

21.09.2016 | Wednesday | Journal Dr. Karthika Dr Ravishankar

23.09.2016 | Friday Seminar--anatomy of larynx Dr. Karthika Dr. Sathya. P

27.09.2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Ca larynx Dr. Shashi kumar | Dr Mohan Appji

28.09.2016 | Wednesday | Journal Dr. Karthika Dr Ravishankar
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